NCAA Mens's Gymnastics Score Sheet

Home: Oklahoma Visitor: Greenville
Date: 2/01/2026 Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK Attendance: 811
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2[ND|[SB| Score||#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1]Colin Flores 48[8.200( 18] 1.8[0.3 12.700 [1 |Ryan Barela 43]7.150[ 27| 3.0 11.450
F | 2|Arthur Ballon 5.0]| 8.700] 1.4] 1.2 13.700 | [2 [Kyler Hinson 4.7/8.550( 1.4] 1.5 13.250
X | 3]Leo Koike 48]8850] 1.2] 1.1 13.650 | 3 |Elijah Cruz 44]7.550] 25] 2.4 0.1] 12.050
4 [Nico Hamilton 5.0]8.650] 1.3] 1.4 13.650 | |4 [Jaxon Clapper 48]8800[ 1.3[ 1.1 0.1{ 13.700
5 5

FX Score: 53.700 Running Score: 53.700 FX Score: 50.450 Running Score:  103.100
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2[ND|SB| Score||#|Name Diff.] Exec.| E1| E2[ND|SB| Score
1 1]lgnacio Yockers 5.5]8.850] 1.1f 1.2 14.350 | 1 [Henry Silva 44| 8550 15| 1.4 12.950

P [2]|Colin Flores 4.8] 7900 2.0 2.2 12.700 [2|Jacob Foster 4.0] 8.450] 15| 1.6 12.450

H [3|Tyler Flores 49]8400[ 1.6] 16 13.300 | [3 |Kyler Hinson 4.6]8900] 1.2] 1.0 13.500
4|Mac Seyler 5.3]18.650] 1.2] 1.5 13.950 | |4 |Matthew Roth 4.7[9.050( 09] 1.0 13.750
5 5

PH Score: 54.300 Running Score:  108.000 PH Score: 52.650 Running Score: 52.650
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2[ND|[SB| Score||#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1|Brigham Frentheway 4718650 13|14 13.350] [ 1 [Ryan Barela 3.7]8.100] 1.8] 2.0 0.1/ 11.900

S [2]Colin Flores 4.1]1 8450 1.6/ 1.5 12.550 [2 |Elijah Cruz 45| 7.800] 2.2] 2.2 12.300

R |3 [Ignacio Yockers 3.5]8400] 15[1.7 0.1] 12.000( |3 |Ricky Mays 43]8550[ 15|14 12.850
4|Mac Seyler 42(8750(12]13 12.950] |4 |Sergey Popov 4.7/8250] 1.8[1.7 12.950
5 5

SR Score: 50.850 Running Score:  158.850 SR Score: 50.000 Running Score:  208.200
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|[SB| Score| (#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND[SB| Score
1|Colin Flores 4.4]9.250( 0.7] 0.8 13.650 [ 1|Ricky Mays 4.8[8950[1.1]1.0 13.750

V [2]Leo Koike 4.8]9.450] 0.6] 05[0.1 14.150] [2 [Michael Avery 4419150/ 0.8/ 0.9 13.550

T | 3|Arthur Ballon 4.4]8950] 1.1] 1.0[0.1 13.250] (3 [Logan Watterson 48]9.200] 0.8] 0.8 14.000
4|Tyler Flores 4.8[9.450( 0.6/ 0.5 14,250 | |4 [Jaxon Clapper 4.8]9.100] 0.8( 1.0]0.1 13.800
5 5

VT Score: 55.300 Running Score:  214.150 VT Score: 55.100 Running Score:  158.200
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score||#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1|Colin Flores 49| 7.900] 2.0| 2.2 12.800 [1|Kyler Hinson 4.4]|8.750| 1.3] 1.2 0.1 13.250

P [2]|Leo Koike 4.218.900] 1.2 1.0 13.100| |2 |Michael Avery 49]6.850| 29| 3.4 11.750

B [3|Tvler Flores 4.4]18750] 1.2| 1.3 0.1] 13.250] [3 |Donovan Diviney 45(8200] 1.7{ 1.9 12.700
4 |Fuzzy Benas 4.7]18.700] 1.3] 1.3 0.1] 13.500 |4 |Jaxon Clapper 49| 8550] 14|15 13.450
5 5,

PB Score: 52.650 Running Score:  266.800 PB Score: 51.150 Running Score:  305.650
#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score||#|Name Diff.| Exec.| E1| E2|ND|SB| Score
1|Colin Flores 4.4]18200] 1917 12.600 [1|Jacob Foster 4118450 1.7{14 12.550

H |2 ]|Leo Koike 5.0]8.100] 2.0/ 1.8 13.100| |2 |Michael Avery 4.1[6.850| 33| 3.0 10.950

B | 3| Nico Hamilton 49| 8.550] 1.4[ 1.5 13.450 | |3 |Kyler Hinson 4.3[8450[ 1.5]1 16 12.750
4 |Fuzzy Benas 5.1]8.850]1.1] 1.2 0.1] 14.050] |4 |Donovan Diviney 3.5] 6.550| 3.5| 3.4 10.050
5 S
HB Score: 53.200 Running Score:  320.000 HB Score: 46.300 Running Score:  254.500

Final Score: | 320.000 Final Score:
# C. Flores Ld
FX 12.700 FX
PH 12.700 PH
A | SR 12.550 SR
A|VT 13.650 VT
PB 12.800 PB
HB 12.600 HB
AA 77.000 AA
Signatures: / /4 “"z"ﬁ“
- * (‘ * *
&wé\ﬁ\ 4«4,, ,ﬂ o e o
| r ﬂ
VT: PB: HB:
Coach: Mbﬂu& 1'43 Coach: W
Head Coach (Oklahoma) Head (fac)/(Greenville)
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Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville
Date: 2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

Rank Team

1 Oklahoma
2 Greenville

Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM RESULTS

FX PH SR
53.700 54300  50.850
50.450  52.650  50.000

VT

55.300
55.100
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PB

52.650
51.150

HB

53.200
46.300

Total

320.000
305.650

Out

14.350



Virtius Score Sheet
TEAM BREAKDOWN

Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville
Date: 2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

Oklahoma FX PH SR vT PB HB AA
Arthur Ballon 13.700 13.250

Fuzzy Benas 13.500 14.050

Colin Flores 12.700 12.700 12.550 13.650 12.800 12.600 77.000
Tyler Flores 13.300 14.250 13.250

Brigham Frentheway 13.350

Nico Hamilton 13.650 13.450

Leo Koike 13.650 14.150 13.100 13.100

Mac Seyler 13.950 12.950

Ignacio Yockers 14.350 12.000

Rank #1 53.700 54.300 50.850 55.300 52.650 53.200 320.000
Greenville FX PH SR VT PB HB AA
Michael Avery 13.550 11.750 10.950

Ryan Barela 11.450 11.900

Jaxon Clapper 13.700 13.800 13.450

Elijah Cruz 12.050 12.300

Donovan Diviney 12.700 10.050

Jacob Foster 12.450 12.550

Kyler Hinson 13.250 13.500 13.250 12.750

Ricky Mays 12.850 13.750

Sergey Popov 12.950

Matthew Roth 13.750

Henry Silva 12.950

Logan Watterson 14.000

Rank #2 50.450 52.650 50.000 55.100 51.150 46.300 305.650
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Session:

Date:

Location:

Rank
1T
1T
3T
3T

0o N o un

Name

Arthur Ballon
Jaxon Clapper
Leo Koike
Nico Hamilton
Kyler Hinson
Colin Flores
Elijah Cruz
Ryan Barela

Oklahoma vs Greenville
2/01/2026

McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

Virtius Score Sheet
FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS

Team

Oklahoma
Greenville
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Greenville
Oklahoma
Greenville
Greenville
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Score
13.700
13.700
13.650
13.650
13.250
12.700
12.050
11.450

Out

0.050
0.050
0.450
1.000
1.650
2.250



Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville

Date:

2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

d
Q
S
~

0o N O U W -

Name

Ignacio Yockers
Mac Seyler
Matthew Roth
Kyler Hinson
Tyler Flores
Henry Silva
Colin Flores
Jacob Foster
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Virtius Score Sheet
POMMEL HORSE RESULTS

Team

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Greenville
Greenville
Oklahoma
Greenville
Oklahoma
Greenville

Score
14.350
13.950
13.750
13.500
13.300
12.950
12.700
12.450

Out

0.400
0.600
0.850
1.050
1.400
1.650
1.900



Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville
Date: 2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

Rank Name
1 Brigham Frentheway
2T Mac Seyler
2T Sergey Popov

Ricky Mays

Colin Flores

Elijah Cruz

Ignacio Yockers

Ryan Barela

00 N o b
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Virtius Score Sheet
STILL RINGS RESULTS

Team

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Greenville
Greenville
Oklahoma
Greenville
Oklahoma
Greenville

Score
13.350
12.950
12.950
12.850
12.550
12.300
12.000
11.900

Out

0.400
0.400
0.500
0.800
1.050
1.350
1.450



Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville

Date:

2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

bed
Q
S
~

0o N oUW -

Name

Tyler Flores

Leo Koike

Logan Watterson
Jaxon Clapper
Ricky Mays

Colin Flores
Michael Avery
Arthur Ballon
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Virtius Score Sheet
VAULT RESULTS

Team

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Oklahoma
Greenville
Oklahoma

Score
14.250
14.150
14.000
13.800
13.750
13.650
13.550
13.250

Out

0.100
0.250
0.450
0.500
0.600
0.700
1.000



Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville

Date:

2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

Rank

Name

Fuzzy Benas
Jaxon Clapper
Tyler Flores
Kyler Hinson

Leo Koike

Colin Flores
Donovan Diviney
Michael Avery
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Virtius Score Sheet
PARALLEL BARS RESULTS

Team

Oklahoma
Greenville
Oklahoma
Greenville
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Greenville
Greenville

Score
13.500
13.450
13.250
13.250
13.100
12.800
12.700
11.750

Out

0.050
0.250
0.250
0.400
0.700
0.800
1.750



Virtius Score Sheet

HORIZONTAL BAR RESULTS

Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville

Date: 2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

Rank Name Team
1 Fuzzy Benas Oklahoma
2 Nico Hamilton Oklahoma
3 Leo Koike Oklahoma
4 Kyler Hinson Greenville
5  Colin Flores Oklahoma
6  Jacob Foster Greenville
7  Michael Avery Greenville
8  Donovan Diviney Greenville
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Score
14.050
13.450
13.100
12.750
12.600
12.550
10.950
10.050

Out

0.600
0.950
1.300
1.450
1.500
3.100
4.000



Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville
Date: 2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

Rank Name Team

1 Colin Flores Oklahoma

Virtius Score Sheet
ALL-AROUND RESULTS

FX PH SR
12.700 12.700 12.550

VT
13.650
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PB
12.800

HB
12.600

Total
77.000

Out





