

## NCAA Mens's Gymnastics Score Sheet

Home: Oklahoma Visitor: Greenville

Date: 2/01/2026 Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK Attendance: 811

#	Name	Diff.	Exec.	E1	E2	ND	SB	Score
1	Colin Flores	4.8	8.200	1.8	1.8	0.3		12.700
F 2	Arthur Ballon	5.0	8.700	1.4	1.2			13.700
X 3	Leo Koike	4.8	8.850	1.2	1.1			13.650
4	Nico Hamilton	5.0	8.650	1.3	1.4			13.650
5								

#	Name	Diff.	Exec.	E1	E2	ND	SB	Score
1	Ryan Barela	4.3	7.150	2.7	3.0			11.450
2	Kyler Hinson	4.7	8.550	1.4	1.5			13.250
3	Elijah Cruz	4.4	7.550	2.5	2.4		0.1	12.050
4	Jaxon Clapper	4.8	8.800	1.3	1.1		0.1	13.700
5								

FX Score: **53.700** Running Score: **53.700** FX Score: **50.450** Running Score: **103.100**

#	Name	Diff.	Exec.	E1	E2	ND	SB	Score
1	Ignacio Yockers	5.5	8.850	1.1	1.2			14.350
P 2	Colin Flores	4.8	7.900	2.0	2.2			12.700
H 3	Tyler Flores	4.9	8.400	1.6	1.6			13.300
4	Mac Seyler	5.3	8.650	1.2	1.5			13.950
5								

#	Name	Diff.	Exec.	E1	E2	ND	SB	Score
1	Henry Silva	4.4	8.550	1.5	1.4			12.950
2	Jacob Foster	4.0	8.450	1.5	1.6			12.450
3	Kyler Hinson	4.6	8.900	1.2	1.0			13.500
4	Matthew Roth	4.7	9.050	0.9	1.0			13.750
5								

PH Score: **54.300** Running Score: **108.000** PH Score: **52.650** Running Score: **52.650**

#	Name	Diff.	Exec.	E1	E2	ND	SB	Score
1	Brigham Frenthway	4.7	8.650	1.3	1.4			13.350
S 2	Colin Flores	4.1	8.450	1.6	1.5			12.550
R 3	Ignacio Yockers	3.5	8.400	1.5	1.7		0.1	12.000
4	Mac Seyler	4.2	8.750	1.2	1.3			12.950
5								

#	Name	Diff.	Exec.	E1	E2	ND	SB	Score
1	Ryan Barela	3.7	8.100	1.8	2.0		0.1	11.900
2	Elijah Cruz	4.5	7.800	2.2	2.2			12.300
3	Ricky Mays	4.3	8.550	1.5	1.4			12.850
4	Sergey Popov	4.7	8.250	1.8	1.7			12.950
5								

SR Score: **50.850** Running Score: **158.850** SR Score: **50.000** Running Score: **208.200**

#	Name	Diff.	Exec.	E1	E2	ND	SB	Score
1	Colin Flores	4.4	9.250	0.7	0.8			13.650
V 2	Leo Koike	4.8	9.450	0.6	0.5	0.1		14.150
T 3	Arthur Ballon	4.4	8.950	1.1	1.0	0.1		13.250
4	Tyler Flores	4.8	9.450	0.6	0.5			14.250
5								

#	Name	Diff.	Exec.	E1	E2	ND	SB	Score
1	Ricky Mays	4.8	8.950	1.1	1.0			13.750
2	Michael Avery	4.4	9.150	0.8	0.9			13.550
3	Logan Watterson	4.8	9.200	0.8	0.8			14.000
4	Jaxon Clapper	4.8	9.100	0.8	1.0	0.1		13.800
5								

VT Score: **55.300** Running Score: **214.150** VT Score: **55.100** Running Score: **158.200**

#	Name	Diff.	Exec.	E1	E2	ND	SB	Score
1	Colin Flores	4.9	7.900	2.0	2.2			12.800
P 2	Leo Koike	4.2	8.900	1.2	1.0			13.100
B 3	Tyler Flores	4.4	8.750	1.2	1.3		0.1	13.250
4	Fuzzy Benas	4.7	8.700	1.3	1.3		0.1	13.500
5								

#	Name	Diff.	Exec.	E1	E2	ND	SB	Score
1	Kyler Hinson	4.4	8.750	1.3	1.2		0.1	13.250
2	Michael Avery	4.9	6.850	2.9	3.4			11.750
3	Donovan Diviney	4.5	8.200	1.7	1.9			12.700
4	Jaxon Clapper	4.9	8.550	1.4	1.5			13.450
5								

PB Score: **52.650** Running Score: **266.800** PB Score: **51.150** Running Score: **305.650**

#	Name	Diff.	Exec.	E1	E2	ND	SB	Score
1	Colin Flores	4.4	8.200	1.9	1.7			12.600
H 2	Leo Koike	5.0	8.100	2.0	1.8			13.100
B 3	Nico Hamilton	4.9	8.550	1.4	1.5			13.450
4	Fuzzy Benas	5.1	8.850	1.1	1.2		0.1	14.050
5								

#	Name	Diff.	Exec.	E1	E2	ND	SB	Score
1	Jacob Foster	4.1	8.450	1.7	1.4			12.550
2	Michael Avery	4.1	6.850	3.3	3.0			10.950
3	Kyler Hinson	4.3	8.450	1.5	1.6			12.750
4	Donovan Diviney	3.5	6.550	3.5	3.4			10.050
5								

HB Score: **53.200** Running Score: **320.000** HB Score: **46.300** Running Score: **254.500**

Final Score: **320.000**

Final Score: **305.650**

#	C. Flores							
FX	12.700							
PH	12.700							
A SR	12.550							
A VT	13.650							
PB	12.800							
HB	12.600							
AA	77.000							

#								
FX								
PH								
SR								
VT								
PB								
HB								
AA								

Signatures:

FX: Bentley PH: Candy SR: PH

VT: San Juan PB: PH HB: Candy

FX: \_\_\_\_\_ PH: \_\_\_\_\_ SR: \_\_\_\_\_

VT: \_\_\_\_\_ PB: \_\_\_\_\_ HB: \_\_\_\_\_

Coach: McWhorter 3:43  
Head Coach (Oklahoma)

Coach: Zach  
Head Coach (Greenville)

**Virtius Score Sheet**  
**TEAM RESULTS**

Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville

Date: 2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

Rank	Team	FX	PH	SR	VT	PB	HB	Total	Out
1	Oklahoma	53.700	54.300	50.850	55.300	52.650	53.200	<b>320.000</b>	--
2	Greenville	50.450	52.650	50.000	55.100	51.150	46.300	<b>305.650</b>	14.350

**Virtius Score Sheet**  
**TEAM BREAKDOWN**

Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville

Date: 2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

<b>Oklahoma</b>	<b>FX</b>	<b>PH</b>	<b>SR</b>	<b>VT</b>	<b>PB</b>	<b>HB</b>	<b>AA</b>
Arthur Ballon	<b>13.700</b>			<b>13.250</b>			
Fuzzy Benas					<b>13.500</b>	<b>14.050</b>	
Colin Flores	<b>12.700</b>	<b>12.700</b>	<b>12.550</b>	<b>13.650</b>	<b>12.800</b>	<b>12.600</b>	<b>77.000</b>
Tyler Flores		<b>13.300</b>		<b>14.250</b>	<b>13.250</b>		
Brigham Frentheway			<b>13.350</b>				
Nico Hamilton	<b>13.650</b>					<b>13.450</b>	
Leo Koike	<b>13.650</b>			<b>14.150</b>	<b>13.100</b>	<b>13.100</b>	
Mac Seyler		<b>13.950</b>	<b>12.950</b>				
Ignacio Yockers		<b>14.350</b>	<b>12.000</b>				
<b>Rank #1</b>	<b>53.700</b>	<b>54.300</b>	<b>50.850</b>	<b>55.300</b>	<b>52.650</b>	<b>53.200</b>	<b>320.000</b>
<b>Greenville</b>	<b>FX</b>	<b>PH</b>	<b>SR</b>	<b>VT</b>	<b>PB</b>	<b>HB</b>	<b>AA</b>
Michael Avery				<b>13.550</b>	<b>11.750</b>	<b>10.950</b>	
Ryan Barela	<b>11.450</b>		<b>11.900</b>				
Jaxon Clapper	<b>13.700</b>			<b>13.800</b>	<b>13.450</b>		
Elijah Cruz	<b>12.050</b>		<b>12.300</b>				
Donovan Diviney					<b>12.700</b>	<b>10.050</b>	
Jacob Foster		<b>12.450</b>				<b>12.550</b>	
Kyler Hinson	<b>13.250</b>	<b>13.500</b>			<b>13.250</b>	<b>12.750</b>	
Ricky Mays			<b>12.850</b>	<b>13.750</b>			
Sergey Popov			<b>12.950</b>				
Matthew Roth		<b>13.750</b>					
Henry Silva		<b>12.950</b>					
Logan Watterson				<b>14.000</b>			
<b>Rank #2</b>	<b>50.450</b>	<b>52.650</b>	<b>50.000</b>	<b>55.100</b>	<b>51.150</b>	<b>46.300</b>	<b>305.650</b>

**Virtius Score Sheet**  
**FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS**

Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville

Date: 2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

<b>Rank</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Out</b>
1T	Arthur Ballon	Oklahoma	<b>13.700</b>	--
1T	Jaxon Clapper	Greenville	<b>13.700</b>	--
3T	Leo Koike	Oklahoma	<b>13.650</b>	0.050
3T	Nico Hamilton	Oklahoma	<b>13.650</b>	0.050
5	Kyler Hinson	Greenville	<b>13.250</b>	0.450
6	Colin Flores	Oklahoma	<b>12.700</b>	1.000
7	Elijah Cruz	Greenville	<b>12.050</b>	1.650
8	Ryan Barela	Greenville	<b>11.450</b>	2.250

**Virtius Score Sheet**  
**POMMEL HORSE RESULTS**

Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville

Date: 2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

<b>Rank</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Out</b>
1	Ignacio Yockers	Oklahoma	<b>14.350</b>	--
2	Mac Seyler	Oklahoma	<b>13.950</b>	0.400
3	Matthew Roth	Greenville	<b>13.750</b>	0.600
4	Kyler Hinson	Greenville	<b>13.500</b>	0.850
5	Tyler Flores	Oklahoma	<b>13.300</b>	1.050
6	Henry Silva	Greenville	<b>12.950</b>	1.400
7	Colin Flores	Oklahoma	<b>12.700</b>	1.650
8	Jacob Foster	Greenville	<b>12.450</b>	1.900

**Virtius Score Sheet**  
**STILL RINGS RESULTS**

Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville

Date: 2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

<b>Rank</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Out</b>
1	Brigham Frentheway	Oklahoma	<b>13.350</b>	--
2T	Mac Seyler	Oklahoma	<b>12.950</b>	0.400
2T	Sergey Popov	Greenville	<b>12.950</b>	0.400
4	Ricky Mays	Greenville	<b>12.850</b>	0.500
5	Colin Flores	Oklahoma	<b>12.550</b>	0.800
6	Elijah Cruz	Greenville	<b>12.300</b>	1.050
7	Ignacio Yockers	Oklahoma	<b>12.000</b>	1.350
8	Ryan Barela	Greenville	<b>11.900</b>	1.450

**Virtius Score Sheet**  
**VAULT RESULTS**

Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville

Date: 2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

<b>Rank</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Team</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Out</b>
1	Tyler Flores	Oklahoma	<b>14.250</b>	--
2	Leo Koike	Oklahoma	<b>14.150</b>	0.100
3	Logan Watterson	Greenville	<b>14.000</b>	0.250
4	Jaxon Clapper	Greenville	<b>13.800</b>	0.450
5	Ricky Mays	Greenville	<b>13.750</b>	0.500
6	Colin Flores	Oklahoma	<b>13.650</b>	0.600
7	Michael Avery	Greenville	<b>13.550</b>	0.700
8	Arthur Ballon	Oklahoma	<b>13.250</b>	1.000

**Virtius Score Sheet**  
**PARALLEL BARS RESULTS**

Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville

Date: 2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1	Fuzzy Benas	Oklahoma	<b>13.500</b>	--
2	Jaxon Clapper	Greenville	<b>13.450</b>	0.050
3T	Tyler Flores	Oklahoma	<b>13.250</b>	0.250
3T	Kyler Hinson	Greenville	<b>13.250</b>	0.250
5	Leo Koike	Oklahoma	<b>13.100</b>	0.400
6	Colin Flores	Oklahoma	<b>12.800</b>	0.700
7	Donovan Diviney	Greenville	<b>12.700</b>	0.800
8	Michael Avery	Greenville	<b>11.750</b>	1.750

**Virtius Score Sheet**  
**HORIZONTAL BAR RESULTS**

Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville

Date: 2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

Rank	Name	Team	Score	Out
1	Fuzzy Benas	Oklahoma	<b>14.050</b>	--
2	Nico Hamilton	Oklahoma	<b>13.450</b>	0.600
3	Leo Koike	Oklahoma	<b>13.100</b>	0.950
4	Kyler Hinson	Greenville	<b>12.750</b>	1.300
5	Colin Flores	Oklahoma	<b>12.600</b>	1.450
6	Jacob Foster	Greenville	<b>12.550</b>	1.500
7	Michael Avery	Greenville	<b>10.950</b>	3.100
8	Donovan Diviney	Greenville	<b>10.050</b>	4.000

**Virtius Score Sheet**  
**ALL-AROUND RESULTS**

Session: Oklahoma vs Greenville

Date: 2/01/2026

Location: McCasland Field House, Norman, OK

Rank	Name	Team	FX	PH	SR	VT	PB	HB	Total	Out
1	Colin Flores	Oklahoma	12.700	12.700	12.550	13.650	12.800	12.600	<b>77.000</b>	--